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Monday   6:45 pm Lanes 1 - 24Del Lanes
Team Standings

Points Points Team Scratch Pins + High HDCP High HDCP
# Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP Pins HDCP Game Game Sers Sers

2 Team 2 18½ 1½ 640 76 7813 8617 740 796 2037 2307
3 Team 3 15½ 4½ 620 94 7459 8638 669 772 1957 2266

20 Team 20 15 5 658 60 7922 8780 736 823 2125 2386
15 Team Perez Racing 15 5 652 65 7674 8763 731 817 1966 2224
13 Team 13 13 7 712 11 8419 8818 813 849 2282 2390
21 Team 21 12 8 614 99 7391 8639 700 807 1960 2290
10 Team 10 12 8 584 126 7088 8633 681 818 1902 2313
23 Team 23 11 9 629 86 7556 8663 689 777 2020 2275
17 TCB 11 9 623 91 7409 8540 684 805 1990 2353

4 Team 4 11 9 596 116 7226 8477 656 770 1889 2250
19 Team 19 10 10 584 126 7353 8628 706 812 1952 2270
18 Team 18 10 10 573 136 6860 8618 655 802 1803 2244

6 Team 6 10 10 642 74 7619 8606 732 822 2043 2313
12 Brookview 10 10 604 108 7006 8479 700 820 1999 2359
16 Team 16 9 11 626 89 7426 8434 668 764 1982 2273

1 Team 1 9 11 561 147 6874 8374 650 786 1739 2147
24 Team 24 9 11 526 179 6242 8333 595 781 1660 2227

9 Team 9 8 12 554 153 6661 8377 654 797 1803 2232
7 Team 7 7 13 647 70 7774 8569 736 804 1999 2197

11 Team 11 7 13 615 99 7404 8475 651 759 1916 2228
14 Team 14 6 14 680 40 8154 8748 788 828 2100 2220

5 Team 5 6 14 524 180 6282 8253 624 806 1604 2150
8 Team 8 3 17 515 189 6158 8354 653 860 1722 2343

22 Team 22 2 18 512 191 6283 8257 625 788 1701 2190

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 5 806 705 639 2150 1 <---> Team 4 710 751 770 2231 4
3-4 Team 7 711 681 658 2050 0 <---> Team 2 794 690 699 2183 5
5-6 Team 1 786 613 748 2147 2 <---> Team 8 764 860 719 2343 3
7-8 Team 3 772 722 772 2266 5 <---> Team 6 661 705 723 2089 0

9-10 Team 13 639 650 677 1966 0 <---> Brookview 820 798 741 2359 5
11-12 Team Perez Racing 747 710 667 2124 2 <---> Team 10 705 698 730 2133 3
13-14 Team 9 653 659 696 2008 1 <---> Team 16 703 748 624 2075 4
15-16 Team 11 755 729 744 2228 4 <---> Team 14 701 763 728 2192 1
17-18 Team 21 705 798 787 2290 3 <---> Team 20 718 701 789 2208 2
19-20 Team 23 677 672 682 2031 0 <---> Team 18 747 802 695 2244 5
21-22 TCB 684 669 762 2115 1 <---> Team 24 781 721 716 2218 4
23-24 Team 19 682 682 774 2138 4 <---> Team 22 676 694 698 2068 1

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk05  06/24  12- 24  18- 14  20- 16  10- 22  23-  3  17-  5   7- 19  21-  1   8- 11   2- 13   4- 15   6-  9
Wk06  07/01  10- 18  20- 12  22- 14  16- 24  17-  1  19-  3   5- 21  23-  7   2-  9   4- 11   6- 13   8- 15

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

813 Team 13 2282 Team 13 860 Team 8 2390 Team 13
788 Team 14 2125 Team 20 849 Team 13 2386 Team 20
740 Team 2 2100 Team 14 828 Team 14 2359 Brookview
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Season High Scores - Continued

Scratch Game Scratch Series
300 Dwayne Coonradt 811 Ricky Wark III
300 Tim Sullivan 778 Billy Treadwell
300 Billy Treadwell 762 Bob Donovan
299 Greg Sherer 751 Dwayne Coonradt
280 Isaac Paul
280 Kyair Sylvester
279 Josh LaFontaine
279 Scott Rogers
279 Ricky Wark III
279 Bob Donovan
279 Brandon Northrup
279 Tony Faraci
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Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series

300 Tim Sullivan 731 Kyair Sylvester
299 Greg Sherer 729 Josh LaFontaine
280 Isaac Paul 726 Sean Lenahan
280 Kyair Sylvester 726 Tim Sullivan
279 Josh LaFontaine 717 Kevin Billetts III
279 Brandon Northrup 713 Billy Treadwell
278 Tyler Torres 708 Jahlil Young
268 Joe Bifaro Jr 705 Josh Nault
265 Bob Donovan 704 Shaun Bargy
261 Paul Dumas Sr 703 Joe Bifaro Jr
258 Sean Lenahan 699 John Casterella Jr
258 Billy Treadwell 698 Greg Sherer
258 Brian Doran 690 Dave Kretzschmar
257 Andrea Dievendorf
257 Matt Cheeley
257 Brett Groff
256 Jahlil Young
256 Scott Rogers
256 Rick Malatesta
255 Tim Foust

Team Rosters
1 - Team 1  Lane 16  Avg=561

True High High True High High
ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

70 Jerry Lamoree 188.00 2256 12 236 639 223 143 187
56 Jackie Delawski 188.78 1699 9 215 585 205 167 213
95 John Tisko 185.67 1114 6 222 601 222 167 212

2 - Team 2  Lane 19  Avg=640
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

20 Tyriq Willingham 206.75 2481 12 244 662 212 191 202
92 Delon Dean 220.89 1988 9 257 693 247 227 184
80 Matt Cheeley 214.58 2575 12 277 686 257 194 235

3 - Team 3  Lane 10  Avg=620
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-
122 CJ Northrup 191.25 2295 12 225 591 205 157 192

96 John Casterella Jr 214.92 2579 12 247 704 236 216 247
34 Shaun Bargy 215.42 2585 12 247 704 228 246 230

4 - Team 4  Lane 21  Avg=596
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-
22 James Grant 194.17 2330 12 214 605 172 200 194
35 Steve Wieland 181.50 2178 12 204 597 191 202 204

105 Chris Fourman 221.33 1992 9 255 713

5 - Team 5  Lane 12  Avg=524
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

121 Stephen Theogene 151.33 454 3 156 454 156 149 149
26 Keith Weidman 175.75 2109 12 244 567 244 178 145
31 Adrian Wolf 200.42 2405 12 268 621 224 196 163

6 - Team 6  Lane 23  Avg=642
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

6 Jim Carpenter 220.33 1983 9 248 696
67 Greg Sherer 237.25 2847 12 299 750 193 206 299

100 David Ahrent 185.89 1673 9 226 625 226 203 128
7 - Team 7  Lane 13  Avg=647

True High High True High High
ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

32 Jordan Penor 214.17 2570 12 265 673 210 205 167
29 Niki Battistoni 210.17 2522 12 259 640 202 185 237
33 Peter Battistoni 223.50 2682 12 257 694 236 228 191

8 - Team 8  Lane 17  Avg=515
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

11 Layne Billetts Sr 137.08 1645 12 181 503 171 181 151
38 Mark Rider 164.56 1481 9 213 544 150 172 171
39 Tim Sullivan 214.17 2570 12 300 726 236 300 190

9 - Team 9  Lane 24  Avg=554
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

46 Mark Hanson 194.08 2329 12 237 610 181 188 191
103 Bob LaPointe 169.75 2037 12 205 561 170 146 181

84 Jim Gregware Jr 191.25 2295 12 223 632 158 181 180

10 - Team 10  Lane 7  Avg=584
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

110 John Broadhurst Jr 188.17 2258 12 226 636 173 165 212
40 Andrew Broadhurst 199.22 1793 9 236 616 151 236 197
41 Tim Foust 197.50 2370 12 255 621 255 171 195

11 - Team 11  Lane 18  Avg=615
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

28 Bill Migliant 213.67 2564 12 251 692 220 171 237
49 Ed Moran 193.42 2321 12 235 677 226 235 216
30 Paul Dromazos 209.92 2519 12 247 681 205 219 187

12 - Brookview  Lane 1  Avg=604
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

63 Matt Shkaf 193.08 2317 12 225 633 174 215 189
45 Dave Kretzschmar 192.25 2307 12 251 690 246 251 193

123 Kyair Sylvester 243.67 731 3 280 731 280 212 239
13 - Team 13  Lane 20  Avg=712

True High High True High High
ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

132 Tony Faraci 235.00 2820 12 279 734 206 236 245
60 Ricky Wark III 238.00 2142 9 279 811 206 200 206
27 Dwayne Coonradt 239.44 2155 9 300 751 227 214 226

14 - Team 14  Lane 4  Avg=680
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

91 John Jones Jr 221.67 2660 12 269 695 235 210 225
18 Josh LaFontaine 229.75 2757 12 279 747 241 279 209
24 Scott Rogers 230.83 1385 6 279 706 187 236 256
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15 - Team Perez Racing  Lane 22  Avg=652
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

25 Shawn Perez 192.33 1731 9 263 623 150 178 213
104 Brandon Northrup 220.00 2640 12 279 719 279 212 193

47 Billy Treadwell 240.17 2882 12 300 778 256 258 199

16 - Team 16  Lane 6  Avg=626
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

99 James Brown 202.78 1825 9 240 679 195 198 172
5 Jahlil Young 240.89 2168 9 269 738 239 256 213
8 Ron Cherry 184.75 2217 12 215 581 189 214 159

17 - TCB  Lane 11  Avg=623
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

48 Andy Malatesta 210.22 1892 9 246 665 170 223 192
51 Brian Doran 203.17 2438 12 258 655 226 171 258

107 Nick Zupan 210.08 2521 12 251 676 200 187 224

18 - Team 18  Lane 3  Avg=573
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

52 Kevin Billetts III 222.17 2666 12 256 717 248 237 232
58 Allison Billetts 150.33 1353 9 199 507a140a140a140
59 Tyler Torres 201.75 2421 12 278 666 212 278 176

19 - Team 19  Lane 14  Avg=584
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

23 Brent Gilligan 171.00 513 3 199 513 148 166 199
106 George Paul 203.33 1220 6 248 626a193a193a193
102 Rick Malatesta 225.33 2704 12 264 726 215 197 256

20 - Team 20  Lane 5  Avg=658
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

61 Bob Donovan 225.67 2708 12 279 762 216 206 265
65 Andrea Dievendorf 206.75 2481 12 257 665 257 171 237
15 Paul Dumas Sr 227.75 2733 12 264 720 182 261 224

21 - Team 21  Lane 15  Avg=614
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

57 Isaac Paul 206.92 2483 12 280 670 191 280 199
97 Brett Groff 199.50 2394 12 257 644 216 171 257

101 Corey Miglucci 209.50 2514 12 255 675 188 237 221

22 - Team 22  Lane 8  Avg=512
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

76 Rick Razzaro 176.11 1585 9 213 608 151 180 205
78 Andrew Larvia 163.58 1963 12 221 512 175 133 135
81 Andrew Lee 173.08 2077 12 225 557 161 192 169

23 - Team 23  Lane 9  Avg=629
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

88 Kyle Martin 209.22 1883 9 257 691 198 189 193
89 AJ Wilcox 192.83 2314 12 223 608 202 177 147
90 Joe Bifaro Jr 228.92 2747 12 268 726 203 232 268

24 - Team 24  Lane 2  Avg=526
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

17 Meagan Hallenbeck 147.67 1772 12 186 456 178 131 138
93 Mary Beth Nault 149.67 1796 12 200 508 179 175 154
98 Josh Nault 230.78 2077 9 257 705 238 229 238

Average List of Regular Team Members
Book True High High Book True High High

Name Avg Average Pins Gms Game Sers Name Avg Average Pins Gms Game Sers
Kyair Sylvester 219 243.67 731 3 280 731
Jahlil Young 226 240.89 2168 9 269 738
Billy Treadwell 223 240.17 2882 12 300 778
Dwayne Coonradt 218 239.44 2155 9 300 751
Ricky Wark III 233 238.00 2142 9 279 811
Greg Sherer 203 237.25 2847 12 299 750
Tony Faraci 216 235.00 2820 12 279 734
Scott Rogers 236 230.83 1385 6 279 706
Josh Nault 209 230.78 2077 9 257 705
Josh LaFontaine 223 229.75 2757 12 279 747
Joe Bifaro Jr 209 228.92 2747 12 268 726
Paul Dumas Sr 224 227.75 2733 12 264 720
Bob Donovan 225 225.67 2708 12 279 762
Rick Malatesta 208 225.33 2704 12 264 726
Peter Battistoni 217 223.50 2682 12 257 694
Kevin Billetts III 212 222.17 2666 12 256 717
John Jones Jr 217 221.67 2660 12 269 695
Chris Fourman 222 221.33 1992 9 255 713
Delon Dean 221 220.89 1988 9 257 693
Jim Carpenter 226 220.33 1983 9 248 696
Brandon Northrup 217 220.00 2640 12 279 719
Shaun Bargy 222 215.42 2585 12 247 704
John Casterella Jr 215 214.92 2579 12 247 704
Matt Cheeley 232 214.58 2575 12 277 686
Jordan Penor 211 214.17 2570 12 265 673
Tim Sullivan 216 214.17 2570 12 300 726
Bill Migliant 219 213.67 2564 12 251 692
Andy Malatesta 196 210.22 1892 9 246 665
Niki Battistoni 221 210.17 2522 12 259 640
Nick Zupan 228 210.08 2521 12 251 676
Paul Dromazos 222 209.92 2519 12 247 681
Corey Miglucci 216 209.50 2514 12 255 675
Kyle Martin 214 209.22 1883 9 257 691
Isaac Paul 199 206.92 2483 12 280 670
Tyriq Willingham 216 206.75 2481 12 244 662
Andrea Dievendorf ___ 206.75 2481 12 257 665
George Paul 199 203.33 1220 6 248 626

Brian Doran 207 203.17 2438 12 258 655
James Brown 212 202.78 1825 9 240 679
Tyler Torres 200 201.75 2421 12 278 666
Adrian Wolf ___ 200.42 2405 12 268 621
Brett Groff 191 199.50 2394 12 257 644
Andrew Broadhurst 181 199.22 1793 9 236 616
Tim Foust 212 197.50 2370 12 255 621
James Grant 204 194.17 2330 12 214 605
Mark Hanson 183 194.08 2329 12 237 610
Ed Moran 204 193.42 2321 12 235 677
Matt Shkaf 194 193.08 2317 12 225 633
AJ Wilcox 185 192.83 2314 12 223 608
Shawn Perez 176 192.33 1731 9 263 623
Dave Kretzschmar 200 192.25 2307 12 251 690
Jim Gregware Jr 183 191.25 2295 12 223 632
CJ Northrup 190 191.25 2295 12 225 591
Jackie Delawski 196 188.78 1699 9 215 585
John Broadhurst Jr 191 188.17 2258 12 226 636
Jerry Lamoree 196 188.00 2256 12 236 639
David Ahrent 195 185.89 1673 9 226 625
John Tisko 199 185.67 1114 6 222 601
Ron Cherry 200 184.75 2217 12 215 581
Steve Wieland 203 181.50 2178 12 204 597
Rick Razzaro 187 176.11 1585 9 213 608
Keith Weidman ___ 175.75 2109 12 244 567
Andrew Lee ___ 173.08 2077 12 225 557
Brent Gilligan 156 171.00 513 3 199 513
Bob LaPointe 200 169.75 2037 12 205 561
Mark Rider ___ 164.56 1481 9 213 544
Andrew Larvia 168 163.58 1963 12 221 512
Stephen Theogene 149 151.33 454 3 156 454
Allison Billetts 151 150.33 1353 9 199 507
Mary Beth Nault 149 149.67 1796 12 200 508
Meagan Hallenbeck ___ 147.67 1772 12 186 456
Layne Billetts Sr 132 137.08 1645 12 181 503
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Book True Book True

ID # Name Avg Average Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Avg Average Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-
119 Jessica Bargy 154 140.33 421 3

3 7 Layne Billetts 132 0 0
4 2 Frankie Dalton 193 184.33 553 3

7 Paul Dumas Jr ___ 194.33 583 3
8 5 Matt Kallner 233 256.33 769 3
6 8 Michael Lamoree 205 206.33 1238 6

114 Gary Lee 205 219.33 658 3
1 2 Sean Lenahan 227 242.00 726 3 233 235 258

3 Bill R. McLaughlin Sr 209 192.67 1156 6 160 214 214
108 Malik Myers 221 256.33 769 3

7 9 Rick Padula Jr 203 222.33 667 3
120 Andrew Pelton 225 211.00 633 3

BLS-2024/AS 36.03.08 licensed to Bill Cornell - Del LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.08 licensed to Bill Cornell - Del LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.08 licensed to Bill Cornell - Del LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.08 licensed to Bill Cornell - Del LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.08 licensed to Bill Cornell - Del LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.08 licensed to Bill Cornell - Del LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.08 licensed to Bill Cornell - Del LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.08 licensed to Bill Cornell - Del LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.08 licensed to Bill Cornell - Del Lanes6/18/2024  9:45 am  Page 5 of 5


